F281-629 (Rev. 5/92)		16-16019		
	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			
	P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5703 Rittiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218	
PROPOSAL FOR:	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 4" Siphons Package 2 Consent Decree Related		Contracting Se Rittiman Plaza antonio, TX 78	
TIME & DATE: ITEM NO.	(Date of Award through October 31, 2016) 3:00 p.m., March 14, 2016 DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Terra C LLC 5703 Ri San Anı	
	Siphon 24075 - Olmos Basin #1 275 LF	UNIT	60.01	
1	Clean Sanitary Sewer Siphon 24" Diameter	PRICE/LF TOTAL	16,502.75	
2	275 LF Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Siphon 24" Diameter	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	7.50 2,062.50	
3	2 ea. Inspect Siphon Box Structures	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	687.61 1,375.22	
4	275 LF Dewater Sanitaary Sewer Siphon 24" Diameter	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	14.84 4,081.00	
5	1 Lump Sum Flow Diversion	LUMP SUM	44,786.13	
6	5 Tons Debris Removal, Transportation and Disposal	UNIT PRICE/TON TOTAL	67.75 338.75	
7	1 Lump Sum Mobilization	LUMP SUM	4,406.04	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR SIPHON 244075-OLMOS BASIN #1 Siphon 10467 OLMOS Basin #2	TOTAL	73,552.39	
1	140 LF Clean Sanitary Sewer Siphon 36" Diameter	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	58.94 8,251.60	
2	140 LF Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Siphon 36" Diameter	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	9.82 1,374.80	
3	2 ea. Inspect Siphon Box Structures	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	687.61 1,375.22	
4	140 LF Dewater Sanitaary Sewer Siphon 36" Diameter	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	14.73 2,062.20	
5	1 Lump Sum Flow Diversion	LUMP SUM UNIT	32,280.30	
6	6 Tons Debris Removal, Transportation and Disposal	PRICE/TON TOTAL	67.43 404.58	
7	1 Lump Sum Mobilization	LUMP SUM	3,131.15	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR SIPHON 244075-OLMOS BASIN #2	TOTAL	48,879.85	
1	Siphon 27625 - Westfall 60 LF Clean Sanitary Sewer Siphon 30" Diameter	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	66.56 3,993.60	
2	60 LF Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Siphon 30" Diameter	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	22.19 1,331.40	
3	2 ea. Inspect Siphon Box Structures	PRICE/EA TOTAL	665.65 1,331.30	
4	60 LF Dewater Sanitary Sewer Siphon 30" Diameter	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	33.28 1,996.80	
5	1 Lump Sum Flow Diversion	LUMP SUM	5,379.60	
6	2 Tons Debris Removal, Transportation and Disposal	PRICE/TON TOTAL	68.25 136.50	
7	20 Hours Provide Police Officer Services	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	56.66 1,133.20	

1

F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 16-16019

F281-629 (Re	(N. 3/92)	16-16019	ı	i i
	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			
			ss,	
	P. O. BOX 2449		vice	
	SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449		Ser. .a 82.1	
	TABULATION OF BIDS		ng S	
PROPOSAL	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 4" Sipho	ns	Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5703 Rittiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218	
FOR:	Package 2 Consent Decree Related		ntra ima nio	
TIME &	(Date of Award through October 31, 2016)		Con Kitti ntoi	
DATE:	3:00 p.m., March 14, 2016		ra (C C 3 F 3 F	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Terra LLC 5703 San A	
		UNIT	. , , , , , , , ,	
	1 ea.	PRICE/EA	3,782.36	
- 8	Provide Traffic Control Plan	TOTAL	3,782.36	
	1 Lump Sum			
9	Maintain Traffic Control	LUMP SUM	1,388.22	
			,	
	1 Lump Sum			
10	Mobilization	LUMP SUM	1,274.93	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR SIPHON 27625-WESTFALL	TOTAL	21,747.91	
	Siphon 25804 -Hoefgen	UNIT	21,7 .7.01	
	65 LF	PRICE/LF	61.44	
1	Clean Sanitary Sewer Siphon 24" Diameter	TOTAL	3,993.60	
	905 LE	DDIOE * P	26.77	
2	895 LF Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Main 24" Diameter	PRICE/LF TOTAL	26.77 23,959.15	
	Imapeet with Cer v Saintary Sewei Main 24 Diameter	UNIT	43,737.13	
	65 LF	PRICE/LF	20.48	
3	Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Siphon 24" Diameter	TOTAL	1,331.20	
		UNIT		
4	895 LF Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Main 24" Diameter	PRICE/LF	3.04	
4	Inspect with CCT v Sanitary Sewer Main 24 Diameter	TOTAL UNIT	2,720.80	
	2 ea.	PRICE/EA	339.89	
5	Inspect Manholes	TOTAL	679.78	
		UNIT		
_	2 ea.	PRICE/EA	679.78	
6	Inspect Siphon Box Structures	TOTAL UNIT	1,359.56	
	65 LF	PRICE/LF	20.92	
7	Dewater Sanitary Sewer Siphon 24" Diameter	TOTAL	1,359.80	
			,	
	1 Lump Sum			
- 8	Flow Diversion	LUMP SUM	20,420.99	
	19 Tons	UNIT PRICE/TON	67.37	
9	Debris Removal, Transportation and Disposal	TOTAL	1,280.03	
	Deolis Tellis val, Transportation and Disposal	UNIT	1,200.05	
	4 ea.	PRICE/EA	2,719.07	
10	Remove Protruding Laterals	TOTAL	10,876.28	
	120 Hours	UNIT	56.66	
11	Provide Police Officer Services	PRICE/HR TOTAL	56.66 6,799.20	
11	1101de Fonce Officer Bervices	UNIT	0,777.20	
	1 ea.	PRICE/EA	4,490.64	
12	Provide Traffic Control Plan	TOTAL	4,490.64	
	1.1			
13	1 Lump Sum Maintain Traffic Control	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	7,082.78	
13	Prantant Hattic Control	LUMP SUM	1,082.18	
1	1 Lump Sum			
14	Mobilization	LUMP SUM	15,443.13	
			·	
	TOTAL ECTIMATED BRICE FOR CIPHON 45004 WORKS		101 70 50 5	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR SIPHON 25804 - HOEFGEN Siphon 48554 - Eisenhauer	TOTAL UNIT	101,796.94	
	56 LF	PRICE/LF	97.11	
1	Clean Sanitary Sewer Siphon 24" Diameter	TOTAL	5,438.16	
		UNIT		
	56 LF	PRICE/LF	24.28	
2	Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Siphon 24" Diameter	TOTAL	1,359.68	
1	2 ea.	UNIT	534.00	
3	Inspect Siphon Box Structures	PRICE/EA TOTAL	1,068.00	
		UNIT		
	56 LF	PRICE/LF	24.70	
4	Dewater Sanitary Sewer Siphon 24" Diameter	TOTAL	1,383.20	
1	1 Lump Sum			
5	Flow Diversion	LUMP SUM	5,574.71	
	TION DIVOISION	LUMP SUM	3,314.11	

16-16019 F281-629 (Rev. 5/92)

(10 1001)	İ	1	
	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		ng Services, Plaza X 78218		
PROPOSAL FOR: TIME & DATE:	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 4" Siphons Package 2 Consent Decree Related (Date of Award through October 31, 2016) 3:00 p.m., March 14, 2016		Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5703 Rittiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Tc L. 55 Ss		
6	2 Tons Debris Removal, Transportation and Disposal	UNIT PRICE/TON TOTAL	68.25 136.50		
7	1 Lump Sum Mobilization	LUMP SUM	2,549.86		
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR SIPHON 48554 - EISENHAUER	TOTAL	17,510.11		
1	Holbrook Special Structure 25 LF Clean Special Structure	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	342.01 8,550.25		
2	407 LF Clean Sanitary Sewer Main 48" Diameter	PRICE/LF TOTAL	42.86 17,444.02		
3	25 LF Inspect with SONAR Special Structure	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	114.65 2,866.25		
4	407 LF Inspec with SONAR Sanitary Sewer Main 48" Diameter	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	14.93 6,076.51		
5	3 ea. Inspect Manholes	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	356.24 1,068.72		
6	33 Tons Debris Removal, Transportation and Disposal	UNIT PRICE/TON TOTAL	67.44 2,225.52		
7	20 Hours Provide Police Officer Services	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	56.66 1,133.20		
8	1 ea. Provide Traffic Control Plan	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	3,074.08 3,074.08		
9	1 Lump Sum Maintain Traffic Control	LUMP SUM	4,816.29		
10	1 Lump Sum Mobilization	LUMP SUM	4,781.02		
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR HOLBROOK SPECIAL	TOTAL	52,035.86		
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	TOTAL	315,523.06		
	Terms		Net 30 days		
	Delivery Days				

*LOW BIDDER

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe APIS Group AW Contractors

HSW Corp.
Interrahydro
Pipe and Plant
Polston Applied Technologies
Quality Pipe Cleaning
Robinson Pipe Black Star Co. Brenford CleanService, Inc. Floxfect Terra Contracting Hibbardin Shore

Demandstar SAWS Website